
 

 
DATE DAY OPPONENT GJV GV SITE 

8/21/2023 Mon Homestead SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Homestead SHS 
8/22/2023 Tues Coral Park SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Coral SHS 
8/31/2023 Thurs Miami Springs SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Miami Springs SHS 
9/6/2023 Wed HML SHS TBD TBD HML SHS 
9/8/2023 Thurs Killian SHS 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Killian SHS 

9/12/2023 Tues Westland SHS 3:30 PM 5:30 PM Westland SHS 
9/13/2023 Wed Goleman SHS 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Goleman SHS 
9/18/2023 Mon Norland SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Norland SHS 
9/22/2023 Fri V_TOUR. VARSITY ONLY TBD TBD 
9/23/2023 Sat V_TOUR. VARSITY ONLY TBD TBD 
9/26/2023 Tues BTW SHS VARSITY ONLY 3:30 PM BTW-SHS 
9/28/2023 Thurs South Miami SHS VARSITY ONLY 3:30 PM Legacy Park 
10/5/2023 Thurs American SHS 3:30 PM 5:30 PM American SHS 
10/6/2023 Fri Varela SHS 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Varela SHS 
10/9/2023 Mon ATM SHS 6:00 PM 7:15 PM ATM SHS 

10/11/2023 Wed Keys Gate Charter 3:30 PM-JV ONLY 5:00 Keys Gate Charter 
   All dates, times, & locations are subject to change. 

 
Head Varsity Coach:  Kristen McLeroy 
Head JV Coach:  Amber Verde 
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